:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9936113

Sep 11, 2024 12:25 (UTC)

In epoch 310,503 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 695010 - 0.019228344 ETH®
44.89 USD

2 695011 - 0.019248330 ETH®
44.93 USD

3 695012 - 0.019150608 ETH®
44.71 USD

4 695013 - 0.065127221 ETH®
152.05 USD

S 695014 - 0.019271258 ETH®
44.99 USD

6 695015 - 0.019219519 ETH&®
44.87 USD

7 695019 - 0.019223158 ETH®
44.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9936113
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/310503
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695010
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695011
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695012
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695013
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695014
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695015
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695019

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

695020

695021

695024

Validator Id

321015

Amount

- 0.019161540
44.73 USD

- 0.019178791
44.77 USD

- 0.019170467
44.75 USD

- 0.019239386
44.91 USD

- 0.019248056
44.93 USD

- 0.065741331
153.48 USD

- 0.019250911
44.94 USD

- 0.019259431
44.96 USD

- 0.019248224
44.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.046031107
107.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695020
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695021
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695022
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695023
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695024
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695025
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695026
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695027
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/695028
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/321015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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